NORTH DAKOTA LIBRARY COORDINATING COUNCIL
November 16, 2016

Ted Smith

North Dakota Supreme Court Law Library
600 E Boulevard Ave

Bismarck, ND 58505-0530

(701) 328-4594

(701) 328 3609 (fax)

Email: TSmith@ndcourts.gov

Mary J. Soucie

North Dakota State Library

604 East Boulevard Ave — Dept 250
Bismarck, ND 58505-0800

(701) 328-2492

(701) 328-2040 (fax)

Email: msoucie@nd.gov

Stephen Banister (Chair)

Minot State Univ — Gordon B Olson Library
500 University Ave W

Minot, ND 58707

(701) 858-3855

Email: stephen.banister@minotstateu.edu

Tim Dirks

Fargo Public Library

102 3" St North

Fargo, ND 58102

(701) 241-1493

Email: tdirks@cityoffargo.com

Phyllis Kuno

Trinity Bible College — Graham Library
50 6™ Avenue South

Ellendale, ND 58436

(701) 349-5407

pckuno@gmail.com
phylliskuno@trinitybiblecollege.edu

(Special Library)
07/01/12 — 6/30/15
07/01/15 - 6/30/18

(State Librarian)
01/06/14 - Present

(Public Higher Education Institution Library)
07/01/13 — 06/30/16
07/01/16 - 06/30/19

(Public Libraries)
12/21/14 — 06/30/17
Completing Jerry Kaup’s term

(Private Higher Education)
10/22/13 — 06/30/14
Completed Diane Olson’s term
07/01/14 - 06/30/17
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Carmen Redding

PO Box 306

Rolla, ND 58367

(701) 340-9513

E-mail: redding.carmen@gmail.com

Lesley Gunderson

West Fargo Public Schools
Osgood Kindergarten Center

5550 44" Ave S

Fargo, ND 58104

(701) 356-2190

Email: librarylesley40@gmail.com

Beth Reitan

Bottineau County Library

314 W 5" St

Bottineau, ND 58318-1204
(701) 228-2967

Email: bethdeth@hotmail.com

Michele Seil (Vice Chair)
Carrington High School Library
PO Box 48

Carrington, ND 58421-0048
(701) 652-3136

Email: Michele.seil@k12.nd.us

Susie Sharp

Eddy-New Rockford Public Library
108" St N

New Rockford, ND 58356-1510
(701) 947-5540

Email: nrpubliclibrary@gmail.com

Jason Matthews

3037 Ontario Lane

Bismarck, ND 58503-0438
(701) 471-0311

Email: jason@jmstrategies.net

(Citizen at large)
07/01/16 — 06/30/19

(President, North Dakota Library Association)

09/25/16— 09/24/17
(One Year Term Changes
every September)

(Public Library)
07/01/12 — 06/30/15
07/01/15 - 06/30/18

(School Libraries)
07/01/13 — 06/30/16
07/01/16 — 06/30/19

(Special Populations)
09/13/13 — 06/30/15
Completed Judy Ringgenberg’s term
07/01/15 - 06/30/18

(Citizen at large)
01/15/16 — 06/30/17
Completing Ray Siver’s term
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